JIMEI

PLAYFUL PIONEER
Dry block

Open the color palette with a playful mindset,
combining colors in irregular forms. The solid and
transparent colors are freely layered, creating an
interesting spatial form and color rhythm, and
expressing a forward and unique design style.

UQ-0684

UQ-0685

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

UQ-0687



jimE’ MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

PLAYFUL PIONEER Dry block
UQ-0683-0688




JIMEI

PLAYFUL PIONEER
Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
UQ-0683 UQ-0683
UQ-0684 UQ-0684
UQ-0685 UQ-0685
UQ-0686 UQ-0686
UQ-0687 UQ-0687
UQ-0688 UQ-0688
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
170x700mm 170x700mm
Tolerance Tolerance
167-172mm 167-172mm
690-702mm 690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:

——== ] 1 60
170 |

Temple:

e —— e R

| 170 |

UQ-0683

UQ-0684

UQ-0685

UQ-0686

UQ-0687

UQ-0688

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW




