

# **PLAYFUL PIONEER**

Dry block

Open the color palette with a playful mindset, combining colors in irregular forms. The solid and transparent colors are freely layered, creating an interesting spatial form and color rhythm, and expressing a forward and unique design style.











**PLAYFUL PIONEER** 

Dry block

UQ-0683-0688





# PLAYFUL PIONEER

Dry block

### **PRODUCT CODE**

Front	Temple	
UQ-0683	UQ-0683	
UQ-0684	UQ-0684	
UQ-0685	UQ-0685	
UQ-0686	UQ-0686	
UQ-0687	UQ-0687	
UQ-0688	UQ-0688	
Thickness	Thickness	
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)	
Standard Size	Standard Size	
170x700mm	170x700mm	
Tolerance	Tolerance	
167-172mm	167-172mm	
690-702mm	690-702mm	

<sup>\*</sup>Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.
Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

#### Front:



170

### Temple:



UQ-0683 UQ-0684 UQ-0685 UQ-0686 UQ-0687 UQ-0688